
Summer League Schedule 
PAL SENIOR BASKETBALL  

ALL GAMES ARE PLAYED ON MONDAY AND WEDNESDAY  
 

Game cancellations will be posted after 3:00pm on         

game day – 781-314-3629 

 
 

KENNEDY MIDDLE     KENNEDY MIDDLE 

  

Monday 6/18/18      Wednesday 6/20/18   

6:30 PM Bucks vs. Hornets       6:30PM Trail Blazers vs. Hornets   

7:15 PM Trail Blazers vs. Grizzlies                                           7:15PM Grizzlies vs. Bucks 

 

Monday 6/25/18      Wednesday 6/27/18   
6:30PM Hornets vs. Grizzlies     6:30PM Trail Blazers vs. Hornets 

7:15PM Bucks vs. Trail Blazers                                                                7:15PM Bucks vs. Grizzlies 

    

Monday 7/2/18      Wednesday 7/4/18   
   NO GAMES             NO GAMES 

 

Monday 7/9/18      Wednesday 7/11/18   
6:30PM Grizzlies vs. Trail Blazers     6:30PM Grizzlies vs. Hornets 

7:15PM Hornets vs. Bucks      7:15PM Bucks vs. Trail Blazers  

          

Monday 7/16/18      Wednesday 7/18/18   
6:30PM Grizzlies vs. Bucks     6:30PM Hornets vs. Grizzlies 
7:15PM Trail Blazers vs. Hornets     7:15PM Trail Blazers vs. Bucks 

      

Monday 7/23/18      Wednesday 7/25/18   
6:30PM Bucks vs. Grizzlies       6:30PM Bucks vs. Hornets 

7:15PM Trail Blazers vs. Hornets     7:15PM Trail Blazers vs. Grizzlies 

 
                                      

PLAYOFFS BEGIN       

Monday 7/30/2018      Wednesday 8/1/2018   
6:30PM 2nd seed vs. 3rd seed       7:00PM CHAMPIONSHIP GAME 
7:15PM 1st seed vs. 4th seed      PIZZA PARTY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 


